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Let Lary
Bamnstaple| 4
bringone | &

RE/MAX°® RE/MAX® RE/MAX° RE/MAX®

$379,000. Modern 4 bdrm. on 55 scenic acres with a river, 10 box stall barn, huge multi-car  home
garage. Home features solarium, main fl. fam. rm., sauna, finished wakout Im.emem level. Call | YOU -g:_-':_-_
Larry" 874-3040. 92-2-431 via | &

Cable TV Sales Representative'
Res. 519-833-9578

PROVIDING REAL ESTATE
SERVICES SINCE 1972

$239,000 Asklng 3 be room : ngalow f::,_,insi

47 plus acres just north of Terra Cotta, § o, treed one acre lot. Stone fireplace
view of Toronto Skyline. Large rcoms, ¥ walkout to large deck, finished rec room JOHN SON Sa

sauna, hot tub room. Fantastic shop - call §with walkout to back yard. Minutes to ASSOGIATEE

92-2-292 Q*Go", Larry Bamnstaple®. 02-2-457 | LIVITED REALTOR

MARKET GARDEN ONLY $379,900
REDUCED

Dave Barrager

has had the
moving Experience.
Now let Dave's
Experience

Move You!

19.86 ha. adjacent to Misty
Wood subdivision in Caledon

Village with proposed plan of L Scemc 72 acre farrn wnh bankbam
subgivisionp pOCIOSE to | $219,000 asking. 4 beautiful acres 15 min. to "GO" train. Exceptional

with 6 bedroom home, family § 2600 sq. ft. home. With walkout
Brampton, corner property. mompoﬂﬁh fireplace and F[gncz basement, oak kitchen, main floor

For details call Larry® 874-} goors, 2 baths, new Florida room | laundry family room with fireplace.
3040. with deck. Call Larry*.  92-2-308

NEW $163,900 INVESTMENT

Dave invites all kis f/‘/é/ra./f and /z?aé’t and /ﬁf‘&?élf clients COMME RCIAL

Lo call ki or c#c;a i and See kim at kg new Localion

Re/Max Suburban (91) Inc.
360 Guelph St., Georgetown

877-5211 874-3051
RE/MAX°®° RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX®

oXVIN/3YH oXVIN/3H XVIN/IH -XVIN/3H «XVIN/3Y

1. $109,900 one acre building lot.

3000 sq. ft. on Main Street; 2 apart- § 2 21 acre building lot, pond and

ments. upscale store and store front:
75 foot frontage Call Larry - s . . trees. $169,900.

Bamnstaple® now!. 92-2-466

ALL PRO REALTY INC.
...the obvious choice 873-3377

Tor : 874-3057

Yvan Desjardins

Sales Representative*

873-3377

Market Evaluation on Request
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OPEN HOUSE

65 KINGHAM RD., ACTON
Hwy. 25 to Kingham $109,500
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Come in & have a look at a great starter home, 3 | | LOVE THAT VIEW
3 Hilltop Haven comes with view of the Credit River, 1 acre on

SRTIEERE.. SIS TG (o0 o o the edge of Georgetown. Inside view features vaulted ceil-
Hosted by: Dianne Penrice* s, ing, skylights and more. $319,000. Call Yvan Desjardins*

e A S

Yes, 50 acres close to town, comer lot, producing apples,
corn, strawberries, asparagus, and more with a 3 bedroom
home, all for only $375,000. Call Yvan Desjardins* at 873-
3377. CW92-107

OWNER WILL CONSIDER A TRADE
873-0300 873-3377. CW92-133

118 Thatcher SUNDAY, OCTOBER 4
Rockwood OPEN _ 1-5 p.m.

Doug & Dianne Penrice
Thns House |s a Must To See' H O U S E

Sales Representatives”

ARE OPEN
HOUSING
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Realty
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Realtor
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B e e “IT'S A BEAUTY

" *"’ﬁ“h-' ED TO SELL . Custom home 10 minutes to Georgetown, 2900 sq. ft. Private yard.
On 25 acres, very private 4 walkouts, fin. basement. Price | Only a few years old with all the upgrades. French doors, jacuzzi in
way under replacement value. Only $299,000. Bring an | ensuite, main floor family room and much more! See it with Yvan

offer to Yvan Desjardins* at 873-3377. CW92-055 | Desjardins® 873-3377. $389,000. CWo2-128

signs from Maple Ave.

Hosted by: Doug Penrice*
873-0300




